Standard Results Novice A - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16003 *Callum / Wenzel 40.41 3.341 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16005 *Wren / Talbert 57.96 2.329 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16004 *Vixen / Morris 64.86 2.081 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16002 *Mattie / Chang -- T ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
12201 *Blue / Jones 38.45 3.511 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Torque / LaFata 29.72 4542 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
16206 *Crush / Ghinazzi 38.54 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 *Quill / Mancino 35.47 3.806 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
16207 * Akira / Shaffer 63.39 2.130 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
16203 *Blue / Ebel 91.15 1.481 3 0 0 4 1 NQ
16205 *Widget / Hoover -- 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16208 *Remy / Miranti 97.79 1.381 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cou\Arlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20204 Obi / Burbank 61.47 2.196 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20206 Spencer / Pruka 65.95 2.047 2 1 0 3 0 NQ

20201 Guess / Pruka -- T AIS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8201 *Eevee / Prebish 58.30 2.607 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8401 Croc / Brown 41.58 3.656 0O 0 o 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF Score Place
12401 Sparkle / LaFata 43.69 3.479 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16407 *Vision / Zick 47.38 3.314 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Rascal / Zick 56.12 2.798 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 *Indigo / Wiley 72.42 2.168 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16403 *Kai / Anderson 69.93 2.245 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16404 *Dash / Roeder 63.90 2.457 3 0 o0 1 0 NQ
16406 *Blaze / LaFaver 61.90 2.536 0O 0O o0 o 1 NQ
20401 Rosco / Thornton 56.58 2.775 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF Score Place
20403 Grit / Hawkins 58.35 2.776 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20405 Lurch / Barnes 4455 3.636 1 0 1 0 0 90 2



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
20203 Yahtzee / Drabek 61.87 2.618 2 0 0 O NQ
20407 Glitch / Fingland 64.15 2.525 3 2 0 O NQ
20402 Toast / Etzel -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FauItsF £ Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill - 0 O 0 1 NQ
24402 Finn / Hale - 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8402 Korra / EImes 69.31 2.539 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8601 Teague / Dailey -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
12402 Sandie / Teutsch 67.85 2.594 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12602 *Porsche / Yaste 59.50 2.958 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 *Juno / Seddon 68.03 2.587 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16608 *Cinch / Langman 59.42  3.046 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16601 *Charm / Langman 57.55 3.145 1 0 0 o0 o© NQ
16602 Sailor / Colberg -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16603 *Rune / Walton 67.03 2.700 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16604 *Jojo / Roeder 80.83 2.239 1 0 0 o0 o©O NQ
16605 *Belle / Hanson 52.32 3.459 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16606 *Revvin / Martindale 88.80 2.038 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 *Dill / Hoover 61.51 2.943 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16204 Star / Kenny -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
20601 Lyric / Behrens 62.93 2.940 0 2 0 0 O NQ
20602 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Bonus / Winter 78.47 2.358 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20604 Rufus / Moore -- 0 2 0 3 1 NQ
20605 Asher / Wehde -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20607 *Vash / Kelly 71.63 2.583 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Vivian / Easterley -- S — ABS



Standard Results

6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Master - Regular

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 4229 4.162 32 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8801 *Epi / Wyman 43.26 4.068 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 61.65 2.855 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8803 Thriller / Gooldy -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8805 *Hazel / Ford - - - - - AlS
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12801 *Biscuit / Branscomb 4459 3.947 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 *Shelby / Rager 48.10 3.659 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 *Sami / Mason 4496 3.915 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Kiss / McDonald 36.64 4.803 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
12806 *Rose / Frye -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12807 Zipper / Robinson 60.58 2.905 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Tucci / Heitzig 61.51 2.861 2 2 0 5 0 NQ
12811 *Roulette / Mancino 53.19 3.309 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12803 *Denali / Ford -- - - - e AIS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:11 NQs 25 9%Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16805 *Mollie / Yaste 38.26 4.731 30 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
16835 *Tozer /| McKusick 40.54 4.465 28 0O ©O 0 0 0 100 2
16834 *Spring / Cocciola-Wo  42.43 4.266 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16813
16836
16821
16830
16826
16825
16815
16817
16801
16802
16803
16804
16806
16808
16809
16810
16811
16812
16814
16816
16819
16820
16822
16823
16824
16827
16828
16829
16831
16832
16833

*Camille / Vassar
*Manny / LaFaver
Liberty / Zangrilli
*Loki / Branscomb
*Gimli / Wyman
*Leena / Morris
*Scout / Miranti
*Mila / Poteat
*Ducati / Martindale
Bay / Cocciola-Woffo
*Addie / McKusick
*Restitution / LaFaver
Lady / Cunningham
Maybe / Fingland
Vanna / Greenwell
Freddie / Tipton
Pye / Rupprecht
*Hazel / Jeleski
*Dorie / Zakrzewski
*Groot / Murphy
*Reason / Frye
*GhiBli / Martindale
Gigi / Burgess
Flurry / Frasca
Red Velvet / Guetzlof
Branch / Frasca
*Sadie / Bethel
*Griffin / Sager
Guido / McNiel
*FIJI / Robinson
Claire / Tochtrop

42.55
42.79
44.32
45.02
45.87
48.77
53.17
55.29
49.29
48.30
55.70
54.69
52.52
46.39
52.37
56.79
69.50
53.83
55.01
84.55
46.66
42.46
67.40
50.90
62.02
61.11

69.29

4.254
4.230
4.084
4.020
3.946
3.711
3.404
3.274
3.672
3.747
3.250

3.310
3.446
3.902
3.456
3.187
2.604
3.362
3.290

2.141
3.879
4.263
2.685

3.556

2.918

2.962

2.612

26
26
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23
23
20
15
13
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16837 *Maui / Yaste 55.20 3.279 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16838 Ruckus / Martindale 73.74  2.455 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:8 NQs 20 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FfunSF E Score Place
20827 Abbey / Koenig 3743 4943 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20819 Skip / LaFata 3757 4.924 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Joey / Frasca 44,02 4.203 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20823 Bindi / Drabek 4761 3.886 17 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
20811 Koda / Pudenz 48.20 3.838 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Zora / Utterback 58.08 3.185 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Oakley / Hawkins 62.89 2.942 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Finnegan / Bethel 63.31 2.922 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Loki / Kenny 59.60 3.104 0 2 0 0 O NQ
20802 Beau / Mace 46.43 3.984 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Jayla / Koenig 44.38 4.169 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 River / Goodgold 4950 3.737 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Cherry Bomb / Winte 61.18 3.024 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Toby / Winters 63.92 2.894 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 amaZING / Dunn 43.77 4.227 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20810 Wind / Brown 62.71 2.950 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Mazen / Thomas 54.10 3.420 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Willow / Kennedy -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20818 Vinny / Brown 56.01 3.303 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20821 Dani / Shaiper 41.64 4.443 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Stardust / Rowe 49.20 3.760 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
20824 Berlin / Kenny 51.05 3.624 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Gracie / Mace -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20828 Tripp / Goodgold 42.69 4.334 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
20829 Vader / Winter -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24802 Dakari / Hill 5422 3.412 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Chance / Plank 67.73 2.731 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Croc / Brown 55.03 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8801 *Epi / Wyman -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8805 *Hazel / Ford -- -- -- -- -- -- AlS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
12805 Kiss / McDonald 33.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12811 *Roulette / Mancino 41.38 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12801 *Biscuit / Branscomb 44,79 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 *Shelby / Rager 46.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12603 *Juno / Seddon 50.96 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 *Sami / Mason 47.81 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 *Rose / Frye -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 9 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16830 *Loki / Branscomb 42.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16826 *Gimli / Wyman 4475 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16825 *Leena / Morris 46.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16602 Sailor / Colberg 52.36 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 *Mollie / Yaste 41.66 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Pye / Rupprecht 49.59 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
16812 *Hazel / Jeleski 47.23 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16816 *Groot / Murphy -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16821 Liberty / Zangrilli 41.76 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16827 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 2 NQ

16832 *FI1JI / Robinson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16837 *Maui / Yaste 47.15 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

16817 *Mila / Poteat -- e ABS

16823 Flurry / Frasca -- e ABS

16829 *Griffin / Sager -- N ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20808 amaZING / Dunn 45.88 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20809 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20821 Dani / Shaiper -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ

20823 Bindi / Drabek 39.23 0 0 0 6 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E

24803 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16210 Pepper / Ostrander 31.66 4.264 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16211 *Twix / Gray 46.43 2.908 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16212 *Ripley / Hendrickson  51.00 2.647 1 1 0 0 0 90 3

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place

20208 Oakley / Johnson 56.54 2.388 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12409 *Jovi / Hubbard 39.24 4.001 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
12406 *Garbo / Lake 50.32 3.120 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
12405 *Jett / Hendrickson 63.92 2.456 4 0 O 1 0 NQ
12407 *Jemma / Tiffany 68.47 2.293 3 0 0 o0 o NQ
12408 *Rose / Young -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16408 *KIKO / Cunningham - - ABS



Standard Results

6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Excellent - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12605 Journey / Arnold -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16609 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  73.32  2.523 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16610 Juno / Rowe 44.44 4.163 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

4inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 Nemo / Hale 69.80 2521 10 O 0O O o0 o 100 1

4803 Koda / McCaskey 48.78 3.608 o o0 o0 1 o NQ
8inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
8808 LuLu / Phillips 46.03 3.824 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 *Addi / Rager 51.70 3.404 23 0O 0 O o0 o 100 2
8814 Chip / Teutsch 63.37 2.777 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Luke / Wessel 80.42 2.189 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Tristan / Dailey 55.73 3.158 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8817 *Mable / Kelly 60.56 2.906 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 *Keira / Johnson 44.00 4.000 o 1 0 o0 o NQ
8820 Wynona / Wessel 78.11 2.253 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Oliver / Boedeker - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
12818 *Finn / Landry 48.44 3.737 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Taylor / Snider 58.29 3.105 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 *Annie / Ebel 63.76 2.839 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 *Mars / Cain 61.38 2.949 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12814 Grace / Dunn 56.77 3.188 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
12815 *Roux / Cousin 59.86 3.024 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12817 *Jasmine / Sager 53.02 3.414 0 0 0 1 NQ
12819 *Minne / Johnson 60.85 2.975 2 1 0 1 NQ
12821 *Cash / Bryant 73.18 2.473 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12813 *Splash / Zakrzewski -- - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16848 *Arya / Avvaru 42.36 4.367 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16847 Ripley / Harper 4721 3919 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16852 *Onyx / Bahler 54.87 3.372 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Sprite / Schnellmann  62.97 2.938 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16839 Bailey / Ebel 48.07 3.849 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16841 Toohey / Pudenz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16842 Java / Frasca 44,98 4.113 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 AURORA / Tochtrop 54.30 3.407 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Tippi / Tipton 47.78 3.872 0 1 0 0 o© NQ
16849 *Caboodle / Gevaart 47.06 3.931 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Gil / Gregerson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16851 Levi / Greenwell 43.11 4.291 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Nigel / Heese -- - - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20834 Cinder / Sheridan 46.83 3.950 27 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20831 Crush / Mitchell 50.08 3.694 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 Allie / Behrens 63.04 2.935 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8809 * Addi / Rager 4417 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8818 *Keira / Johnson 53.03 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12812 *Mars / Cain 58.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12822 * Annie / Ebel 61.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Grace / Dunn 41.16 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 *Juneau / Wyman 65.36 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 *Sadie / Bethel 52.73 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16209 Joey / Frasca 45.64 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16844 AURORA / Tochtrop  45.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16852 *Onyx / Bahler 46.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Primo / McDonald 34.88 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Toohey / Pudenz 43.31 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Premier - Preferred

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTguIts E Score Place
20834 Cinder / Sheridan 42.03 0O O 0 0 100 1 25%
20835 Bert / Cunningham 65.61 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20833 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - - - ABS
20838 Chance / Plank - - = - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16003 *Callum / Wenzel -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16004 *Vixen / Morris 40.81 2.744 1 1 0 0 NQ
16005 *Wren / Talbert 39.49 2.836 0 0 1 0 NQ
16002 *Mattie / Chang -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8201 *Eevee / Prebish 38.41 2.916 0 0 0 0 100 1

8401 Croc / Brown 2155 5.197 0 O 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
12203 Torque / LaFata 28.58 3.919 1 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Rascal / Zick 25.17 4.450 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 *Widget / Hoover 29.64 3.779 1 0 0 0 95 2
16208 *Remy / Miranti 47.49 2.358 0 0 0 0 94 3
16202 *Harbor / Parmeley 51.88 2.159 2 1 1 0 NQ
16207 * Akira / Shaffer - 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(AS/e Fallzults E Score Place
20204 Obi / Burbank 27.91 4.013 1 2 1 0 NQ
20405 Lurch / Barnes 22.88 4.895 1 1 0 0 NQ

20402 Toast / Etzel -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8402 Korra / EImes 50.30 2.664 0 0 0 0 96 1
12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place

12201 *Blue / Jones 39.61 3.383 2 1 0 O NQ

12402 Sandie / Teutsch 6251 2.144 3 1 1 0 NQ

12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FSOU(AS,’e Fallzults E Score Place

16407 *Vision / Zick 36.81 3.722 1 0 0 0 95 1

16404 *Dash / Roeder 42.79 3.202 1 0 0 0 95 2

16206 *Crush / Ghinazzi 29.27 4.681 2 0 0 0 NQ

16402 *Indigo / Wiley 37.82 3.622 0 1 0 O NQ

16403 *Kai / Anderson 39.66 3.454 3 3 4 0 NQ

20401 Rosco / Thornton 29.43 4.655 0 1 0 0 NQ

16203 *Blue / Ebel - I ABS
20inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place

16204 Star / Kenny 33.19 4.218 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
20203 Yahtzee / Drabek 49.29 2.840 4 2 3 0 NQ
20206 Spencer / Pruka 51.41 2.723 5 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Grit / Hawkins 31.18 4.490 3 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Glitch / Fingland 35.61 3.931 2 3 2 0 NQ
20607 *Vash / Kelly 33.72 4.152 2 0 0 0O NQ
20201 Guess / Pruka - - - - AIS
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Fg:ou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 24.97 5.607 1 0 1 0 NQ

24402 Finn / Hale - - ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8602 Liliana / Schuler 54.74 3.087 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Sparkle / LaFata 25.09 6.736 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16201 *Quill / Mancino 41.38 4.205 2 3 4 0 NQ
16406 *Blaze / LaFaver -- 4 0 0 1 NQ
16604 *Jojo / Roeder 68.89 2.526 1 1 1 0 NQ
16606 *Revvin / Martindale 44,02 3.953 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 *Dill / Hoover 66.94 2.599 4 0 0 O NQ
16833 Claire / Tochtrop 47.21 3.686 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
20601 Lyric / Behrens 46.20 3.853 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Garth / Greenwell 25.42 7.002 0 0 3 0 NQ
20603 Bonus / Winter 47.28 3.765 2 2 3 0 NQ
20604 Rufus / Moore - 0O O 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FS:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24601 Vivian / Easterley 4158 4.281 1 1 0 0 NQ




JWW Results Master - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8801 *Epi / Wyman 3241 5.214 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 3424 4936 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 4539 3.723 9 0 0 0 0 100 3

8601 Teague / Dailey -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
8803 Thriller / Gooldy 39.18 4.313 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 *Hazel / Ford - - - - - AIS
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %0Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EE FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12806 *Rose / Frye 2466 6.853 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 *Sami / Mason 26.78 6.311 25 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
12801 *Biscuit / Branscomb 3452 4.896 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 *Roulette / Mancino 36.11 4.680 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Poppy / Kitchell 3716 4.548 14 0 0 0 0 100
12810 *Shelby / Rager 37.36 4524 14 0 0 0 0 100
12602 *Porsche / Yaste 53.03 3.187 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 *Juno / Seddon 47.39 3.566 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
12805 Kiss / McDonald 2493 6.779 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Zipper / Robinson -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12808 Tucci / Heitzig 46.89 3.604 2 1 3 0 NQ
12803 *Denali / Ford -- - e e e AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:22 NQs 19 %Q:54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16823 Flurry / Frasca 25.08 6.938 24 0O oO 0 0 100 1
16837 *Maui / Yaste 27.66 6.291 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 *Ducati / Martindale 31.24 5,570 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 *Dorie / Zakrzewski 31.25 5.568 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Maybe / Fingland 31.37 5.547 18 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Liberty / Zangrilli 31.44 5534 18 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Gigi / Burgess 31.90 5.455 18 0 0 0 0 100
16828 *Sadie / Bethel 31.92 5451 18 0 0 0 0 100
16832 *F1JI / Robinson 32.35 5.379 17 0 0 0 0 100
16819 *Reason / Frye 33.29 5.227 16 0 0 0 0 100
16803 * Addie / McKusick 33.31 5.224 16 0 0 0 0 100
16830 *Loki / Branscomb 33.46 5.200 16 0 0 0 0 100
16826 *Gimli / Wyman 33.73 5.159 16 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Pye / Rupprecht 35.16 4.949 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
16825 *Leena / Morris 35.84 4.855 14 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Groot / Murphy 36.83 4.724 13 0 0 0 0 100
16817 *Mila / Poteat 38.94 4.468 11 0 0 0 0 100
16601 *Charm / Langman 41.23 4.220 8 0 0 0 0 100
16812 *Hazel / Jeleski 4357 3994 6 0O 0O 0 O 100
16815 *Scout / Miranti 43.80 3.973 6 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Lady / Cunningham 46.77 3.720 3 0 0 0 0 100
16608 *Cinch / Langman 47.68 3.649 2 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Sailor / Colberg 31.69 5.491 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16603 *Rune / Walton 44,73 3.890 0O 1 0 O NQ
16605 *Belle / Hanson 45.10 3.858 1 2 1 0 NQ
16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 33.54 5.188 0 1 0 0 NQ
16804 * Restitution / LaFaver -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16805 *Mollie / Yaste 26.36 6.601 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16809 Vanna / Greenwell -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16810 Freddie / Tipton 32.82 5.302 0 2 2 0 NQ
16813 *Camille / Vassar 36.77 4.732 0 3 2 0 NQ
16818 Frankie / Ganz 34.63 5.025 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 *GhiBli / Martindale 31.79 5.473 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
16827 Branch / Frasca 30.10 5.781 1 2 2 0 NQ
16829 *Griffin / Sager 43.82 3.971 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Guido / McNiel 48.36 3.598 1 2 0 O NQ
16834 *Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
16835 *Tozer / McKusick 25.92 6.713 0 0 3 0 NQ
16836 *Manny / LaFaver 34.54 5.038 1 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Ruckus / Martindale -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:13 NQs 16  %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fg:ourv\sle Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20809 Willow / Drabek 2552 6.975 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20828 Tripp / Goodgold 26.96 6.602 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 2712 6.563 19 0 O 0 0 100 3
20804 Jayla / Koenig 28.71 6.200 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20605 Asher / Wehde 29.98 5.937 17 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Vader / Winter 30.79 5.781 16 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Berlin / Kenny 3244 5487 14 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Bindi / Drabek 36.44 4.885 10 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Willow / Kennedy 37.60 4.734 9 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Zora / Utterback 38.46 4.628 8 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Cherry Bomb / Winte 40.16 4.432 6 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Toby / Winters 40.41 4.405 6 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Finnegan / Bethel 45,13 3.944 1 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Loki / Kenny -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

20802 Beau / Mace 33.54 5.307 1 1 0 0 NQ

20803 Joey / Frasca 33.53 5.309 0 1 0 0 NQ

20805 River / Goodgold 40.65 4.379 0 2 2 0 NQ

20808 amaZING / Dunn 36.76  4.842 2 0 0 0 NQ

20810 Wind / Brown 39.25 4.535 0 0 1 0 NQ

20811 Koda / Pudenz 36.40 4.890 1 0 1 0 NQ

20812 Mazen / Thomas 26.44 6.732 0 0 1 0 NQ

20814 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

20815 Oakley / Hawkins 4551 3.911 1 1 0 0 NQ

20818 Vinny / Brown 38.75 4.594 0 0 1 0 NQ

20819 Skip / LaFata 2553 6.972 0O 0 1 o0 NQ

20821 Dani / Shaiper 31.51 5.649 1 1 1 0 NQ

20822 Stardust / Rowe 27.26 6.530 0O 0 1 0O NQ

20825 Gracie / Mace 31.20 5.705 1 1 1 0 NQ

20827 Abbey / Koenig 26.70 6.667 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24803 Ryder / Sheridan 30.07 5.920 19 0 0 0 0 100 1

24802 Dakari / Hill 36.50 4.877 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8401 Croc / Brown 41.59 0 0 1 0 NQ
8801 *Epi / Wyman 41.41 0 1 0 o© NQ
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 50.42 0 2 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
12804 *Sami / Mason 31.67 0O 0 0 o0 100 1 25%
12801 *Biscuit / Branscomb 44.07 1 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12806 *Rose / Frye -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12811 *Roulette / Mancino 46.43 0 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:/\sle Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
16821 Liberty / Zangrilli 37.13 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16837 *Maui / Yaste 37.30 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16826 *Gimli / Wyman 37.95 0O 0O 0 O 100 3 25%
16830 *Loki / Branscomb 38.55 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
16825 *Leena / Morris 41.60 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Groot / Murphy 42.45 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Sailor / Colberg 49.43 1 2 2 0 NQ
16805 *Mollie / Yaste 32.60 0 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Pye / Rupprecht 47.84 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
16817 *Mila / Poteat -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16818 Frankie / Ganz 41.85 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Branch / Frasca 34.69 0 1 2 0 NQ
16829 *Griffin / Sager 43.82 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 *FI1JI / Robinson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 33.94 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20823 Bindi / Drabek 40.37 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 amaZING / Dunn 43.78 2 1 2 0 NQ
20811 Koda / Pudenz 44.06 2 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Dani / Shaiper 30.61 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Novice - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12207 *Primrose / Hanson 49.27 2.273 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16610 Juno / Rowe 17.19 6.515 0 0 0 0 100 1
16211 *Twix / Gray 32.89 3.405 0 0 0 0 100 2
16210 Pepper / Ostrander -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16212 *Ripley / Hendrickson  67.97 1.648 1 1 1 0 NQ
16408 *KIKO / Cunningham -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
20208 Oakley / Johnson 20.19 5.547 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Open - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12407 *Jemma / Tiffany 48.47 2.826 1 1 2 0 NQ
12408 *Rose / Young -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16609 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  40.99 3.415 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
12405 *Jett / Hendrickson 5479 3.176 2 0 0 0 NQ
12406 *Garbo / Lake 4592 3.789 1 0 0 O NQ
12409 *Jovi / Hubbard 34.10 5.103 1 1 1 0 NQ
12605 Journey / Arnold 40.68 4.277 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey 37.79 4.472 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Nemo / Hale 55.37 3.052 4 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG FEIl:ultS E Score Place
8816 Tristan / Dailey 28.86 5.856 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 LuLu / Phillips 33.61 5.028 23 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
8809 * Addi / Rager 41.14 4108 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 *Mable / Kelly 46.51 3.634 10 0 0 0 0 100 4

8814 Chip / Teutsch 55.31 3.056 1 0 0 0 0 100
8818 *Keira / Johnson 31.09 5.436 0 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Wynona / Wessel 64.00 2.641 1 0 2 0 NQ
8807 Oliver / Boedeker - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 55sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(SG Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12814 Grace / Dunn 36.71 4.740 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 *Finn / Landry 37.10 4.690 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 *Jasmine / Sager 37.26 4.670 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 *Minne / Johnson 40.43 4304 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Taylor / Snider 43.75 3977 11 0 0 0 0 100
12812 *Mars / Cain 47.45 3.667 7 0 0 0 0 100
12822 *Annie / Ebel 55.15 3.155 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12815 *Roux / Cousin 37.19 4.679 0 0 1 0 NQ

12821 *Cash / Bryant 50.90 3.418 1 2 1 0 NQ

12813 *Splash / Zakrzewski -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 52sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS,e Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place

16846 Tippi / Tipton 2547 6.989 26 0 0 0 0 100 1

16842 Java / Frasca 27.14 6.559 24 0 0 0 0 100 2

16848 *Arya / Avvaru 31.89 5582 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 3

16844 AURORA / Tochtrop 33.07 5.383 18 0 0 0 0 100 4

16852 *Onyx / Bahler 33.92 5.248 18 0 0 0 0 100

16847 Ripley / Harper 3451 5.158 17 0 0 0 0 100

16845 Sprite / Schnellmann  44.53  3.997 7 0 0 0 0 100

16839 Bailey / Ebel 31.06 5.731 0 0 1 0 NQ

16841 Toohey / Pudenz 26.55 6.704 0 0 2 0 NQ

16849 *Caboodle / Gevaart 37.47 4.750 1 1 0 0 NQ

16850 Gil / Gregerson 36.94 4.819 2 1 1 0 NQ

16851 Levi / Greenwell 28.96 6.146 0 1 0 0 NQ

16843 Nigel / Heese -- - - = - ABS
20inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20834 Cinder / Sheridan 31.43 5663 23 0 0 0 O 100 1

20831 Crush / Mitchell 35.70 4.986 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 2

20832 Allie / Behrens 46.19 3.854 0 0 3 © NQ

20838 Chance / Plank - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
8818 *Keira / Johnson 40.16 1 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R w . E Score Place
12823 *Sadie / Bethel 40.29 0O 0O 0 O 100 1 25%
12818 *Finn / Landry 41.42 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Grace / Dunn 45.51 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 *Juneau / Wyman -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16840 Primo / McDonald 29.88 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16842 Java / Frasca 40.01 0 0 0 0 100 2
16209 Joey / Frasca 45.43 1 2 0 0 NQ
16841 Toohey / Pudenz 33.14 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 AURORA / Tochtrop 45.30 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

20inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time FS:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20833 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - = - ABS




Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches SCT 47.79 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8602 Liliana / Schuler 47.79 0 0 0 10 1
8201 *Eevee / Prebish -- 1 1 0 NQ
8601 Teague / Dailey -- 2 1 1 NQ
8801 *Epi / Wyman 40.08 1 0 0 NQ
8804 Shiloh / Schaefer 46.55 0 1 0 NQ
8805 *Hazel / Ford - - - - AIS

Time Points
Truncated time = 47.79 10
Truncated time <= 52 .00 9
Truncated time <= 57.00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7

12 inches SCT 43.96 sec Qs:2 NQs 9 %0Q: 18

Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
12807 Zipper / Robinson 43.96 0 0 0 10 1
12603 *Juno / Seddon 44.38 0 0 0 9
12201 *Blue / Jones 48.40 1 0 0 NQ
12203 Torque / LaFata 34.56 3 2 0 NQ
12401 Sparkle / LaFata -- 2 1 1 NQ
12602 *Porsche / Yaste -- 1 0 1 NQ
12801 *Biscuit / Branscomb 29.87 1 2 0 NQ
12804 *Sami / Mason 28.77 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Tucci / Heitzig 38.31 1 3 0 NQ
12811 *Roulette / Mancino 34.06 1 0 0 NQ
12803 *Denali / Ford -- - - - AIS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
Time Points
Truncated time = 43.96 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 52 .00 8
Truncated time <= §7.00 7
Truncated time < §0.00 6
16 inches SCT 26.63 sec Qs:14 NQs 21 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16823 Flurry / Frasca 26.63 0 0 0 10 1
16837 *Maui / Yaste 26.92 0 0 0 9
16805 *Mollie / Yaste 27.33 0 O 0 9
16801 *Ducati / Martindale 32.10 0 0 0 7
16825 *Leena / Morris 32.11 0 0 0 7
16830 *Loki / Branscomb 32.43 0 O 0 7
16828 *Sadie / Bethel 32.46 0O 0 O 7
16826 *Gimli / Wyman 32.67 0 0 0 7
16808 Maybe / Fingland 38.77 0 0 0 5
16820 *GhiBli / Martindale 42.82 0 0 0 4
16607 *Dill / Hoover 43.97 0 0 0 3
16806 Lady / Cunningham 45.10 0 0 0 3
16003 *Callum / Wenzel 46.81 0 0 0 2
16604 *Jojo / Roeder 51.94 0 0 0 1
16201 *Quill / Mancino -- 0 1 1 NQ
16203 *Blue / Ebel -- 0 0 1 NQ
16208 *Remy / Miranti -- 2 2 1 NQ
16404 *Dash / Roeder 48.82 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Sailor / Colberg 50.01 1 2 0 NQ
16603 *Rune / Walton -- 0 1 1 NQ
16605 *Belle / Hanson 54.25 1 0 0 NQ
16606 *Revvin / Martindale 46.73 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
16810 Freddie / Tipton 29.77 0 1 0 NQ
16812 *Hazel / Jeleski 54.40 3 0 0 NQ
16813 *Camille / Vassar 30.04 0 1 0 NQ
16814 *Dorie / Zakrzewski 34.68 1 0 0 NQ
16815 *Scout / Miranti 42.06 1 0 0 NQ
16816 *Groot / Murphy 39.03 1 0 0 NQ
16817 *Mila / Poteat 50.66 1 2 0 NQ
16824 Red Velvet / Guetzlof 45.63 0 1 0 NQ
16829 *Griffin / Sager 45.73 2 1 0 NQ
16831 Guido / McNiel 43.40 1 0 0 NQ
16832 *FI1JI / Robinson 37.26 1 0 0 NQ
16835 *Tozer / McKusick -- 1 0 1 NQ
16838 Ruckus / Martindale 37.12 1 0 0 NQ
16402 *Indigo / Wiley -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.63 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < §55.00 1
20 inches SCT 26.77 sec Qs:11 NQs 15 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fsults Points Place
20809 Willow / Drabek 26.77 0 0 0 10 1
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 28.13 0 0 0 9
20802 Beau / Mace 28.23 0 0 0 9
20827 Abbey / Koenig 28.75 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

20825 Gracie / Mace 29.16 0 0 0 9
20822 Stardust / Rowe 29.89 0 0 0 9
20607 *Vash / Kelly 35.64 0 0 0 6
20814 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  38.58 0 0 0 5
20823 Bindi / Drabek 38.95 0 0 0 5
20405 Lurch / Barnes 41.68 0 0 0 4
20807 Toby / Winters 49.16 0 0 0 1
20202 Wile E. / Gregerson 56.59 1 1 0 NQ
20203 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 3 0 1 NQ
20407 Glitch / Fingland -- 1 3 0 NQ
20603 Bonus / Winter -- 2 0 1 NQ
20604 Rufus / Moore -- 0 2 1 NQ
20605 Asher / Wehde 30.77 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Jayla / Koenig -- 1 0 1 NQ
20805 River / Goodgold 36.68 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Cherry Bomb / Winte  36.59 0 1 0 NQ
20808 amaZING / Dunn -- 0 0 1 NQ
20811 Koda / Pudenz 31.96 0 2 0 NQ
20812 Mazen / Thomas 37.37 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Vinny / Brown -- 0 1 1 NQ
20819 Skip / LaFata 24.94 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Tripp / Goodgold 32.17 1 0 0 NQ
20205 Nigel / Heese -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Time Points
Truncated time =  26.77 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated ime <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated ime <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 0 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points  Place
24401 Siren / Hill 29.63 1 5 0 NQ
24601 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 1 1 NQ
24803 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 1 1 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

4inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey 43.04 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
8 inches SCT 39.59 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
8817 *Mable / Kelly 39.59 0 0 0 10 1
8203 Punkin / Kitchell -- 1 0 1 NQ
8808 LuLu / Phillips -- 1 0 1 NQ
8816 Tristan / Dailey 32.47 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.59 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time <= 5§55 .00 6
Truncated time <= 59.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches SCT 30.5sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se Fgults Points Place
12814 Grace / Dunn 30.50 0 0 0 10 1
12816 *Juneau / Wyman 36.75 0 0 0 8
12205 *Theodore / Seddon -- 1 1 1 NQ
12408 *Rose / Young -- 2 0 1 NQ
12813 *Splash / Zakrzewski -- 0 0 1 NQ
12815 *Roux / Cousin 40.57 1 3 0 NQ
12819 *Minne / Johnson 43.54 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.50 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 25.85sec Qs:9 NQs 6 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16840 Primo / McDonald 25.85 0 0 0 10 1
16846 Tippi / Tipton 26.05 0 0 0 9
16849 *Caboodle / Gevaart 27.95 0 0 0 9
16209 Joey / Frasca 28.06 0 0 0 9
16848 *Arya / Avvaru 29.37 0 0 0 8
16847 Ripley / Harper 34.98 0 0 0 6
16210 Pepper / Ostrander 37.24 0 0 0 5
16845 Sprite / Schnellmann  42.93 0 0 0 3
16609 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  48.84 0 0 0 1
16408 *KIKO / Cunningham -- 1 1 1 NQ
16610 Juno / Rowe -- 1 0 1 NQ
16839 Bailey / Ebel 28.36 0 2 0 NQ
16844 AURORA / Tochtrop  34.98 1 0 0 NQ
16850 Gil / Gregerson 40.02 1 0 0 NQ
16852 *Onyx / Bahler 50.76 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

Time Points
Truncated time = 25.85 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated ime <= 31.00 8
Truncated ime <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated ime <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 42.31 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points  Place
20835 Bert / Cunningham 42.31 0 0 0 10 1
20208 Oakley / Johnson 38.94 1 1 0 NQ
20834 Cinder / Sheridan -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 42.31 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9

Truncated time <  50.00 8




FAST Results

Novice A - Regular

6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
16005 *Wren / Talbert 23.74 2 4 18 17 20 61 1
16001 *Willow / Talbert 25.11 2 4 18 17 20 61 2



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmné_s? 810 SB Score Place
8201 *Eevee / Prebish 37.06 3 4 18 17 20 62 1
8602 Liliana / Schuler 28.66 2 4 18 17 20 61 2

8402 Korra / ElImes 36.79 3 7 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzomé_s? 810 SB Score Place
12203 Torque / LaFata 37.14 3 6 13 27 O NQ
12204 *EVERY / Zakrzewski -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Sandie / Teutsch 37.33 3 0O 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
16407 *Vision / Zick 30.30 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
16401 Rascal / Zick 25.61 4 4 18 27 20 73 2
16207 * Akira / Shaffer 33.98 3 4 18 27 20 72 3
16202 *Harbor / Parmeley 27.62 3 4 18 17 20 62 4
16205 *Widget / Hoover 37.85 3 3 18 19 O NQ
16607 *Dill / Hoover 40.47 2 0O 18 9 20 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
20405 Lurch / Barnes 22.82 4 7 18 19 20 68 1
20407 Glitch / Fingland 36.77 5 0 18 27 20 66 2



FAST Results

Open - Regular

6/12/2024
* = Miniature American Shepherd
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8401 Croc / Brown -- 1 5 12 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12401 Sparkle / LaFata 34.11 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12201 *Blue / Jones 34.23 3 4 18 27 20 72 2
12804 *Sami / Mason -- 2 5 18 18 O NQ
12202 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - - e ABS
12803 *Denali / Ford -- -- -- -- -- -- AIS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16803 * Addie / McKusick 36.81 3 2 18 27 20 69 1
16604 *Jojo / Roeder 38.54 3 3 18 27 20 68 2
16208 *Remy / Miranti 32.41 3 4 18 17 20 62 3
16404 *Dash / Roeder 34.95 3 4 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %0Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20607 *Vash / Kelly 24.97 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20202 Wile E. / Gregerson 39.39 2 0 18 27 20 60 2



FAST Results Open - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

20203 Yahtzee / Drabek 35.98 2 3 5 19 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill -- 6 0O 11 o 0 NQ

24402 Finn / Hale -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmné_s? 810 SB Score Place
12602 *Porsche / Yaste 48.36 2 3 13 17 O NQ
12802 Poppy / Kitchell 25.63 4 5 18 8 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2I_340|n;_s7 810 SB Score Place
16605 *Belle / Hanson 32.63 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16816 *Groot / Murphy 32.77 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
16829 *Griffin / Sager 28.26 5 4 18 27 20 74 3
16201 *Quill / Mancino 36.07 3 2 18 19 O NQ
16602 Sailor / Colberg 33.20 5 7 18 27 O NQ
16817 *Mila / Poteat - 2 0 18 17 O NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zlilom;_s? 810 SB Score Place
20822 Stardust / Rowe 25.93 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20403 Grit / Hawkins 32.65 4 3 18 27 20 72 2
20816 Willow / Kennedy 33.23 4 3 18 27 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250|n;_57 810 SB Score Place

24601 Vivian / Easterley 27.30 2 7 18 27 20 74 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's 2!_340in;_57 810 SB Score Place

8801 *Epi / Wyman 28.19 3 7 18 27 20 75 1

8601 Teague / Dailey 38.29 1 3 18 18 20 60 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs O  %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's Zioin;i 810 SB Score Place

12811 *Roulette / Mancino 26.10 4 7 18 27 20 76 1

12810 *Shelby / Rager 29.68 3 7 18 27 20 75 2

12807 Zipper / Robinson 33.23 3 7 18 27 20 75 3

12805 Kiss / McDonald 23.37 4 9 18 18 20 69 4
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:12 NQs 3 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's Zlioin;_SY 810 SB Score Place

16810 Freddie / Tipton 30.89 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

16805 *Mollie / Yaste 33.06 6 9 18 27 20 80 2

16823 Flurry / Frasca 34.73 6 9 18 27 20 80 3

16811 Pye / Rupprecht 31.39 5 9 18 27 20 79 4

16826 *Gimli / Wyman 30.56 5 7 18 27 20 77

16813 *Camille / Vassar 25.40 4 7 18 27 20 76

16814 *Dorie / Zakrzewski 26.35 4 7 18 27 20 76

16815 *Scout / Miranti 28.61 4 7 18 27 20 76

16825 *Leena / Morris 26.46 3 7 18 27 20 75

16828 *Sadie / Bethel 38.15 5 3 18 27 20 70

16812 *Hazel / Jeleski 30.02 3 7 18 19 20 67



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16831 Guido / McNiel 37.53 4 3 12 27 20 64

16832 *FIJI / Robinson 40.70 2 5 12 17 O NQ

16835 *Tozer / McKusick 26.19 3 7 18 9 0 NQ

16837 *Maui / Yaste 32.58 6 9 18 18 O NQ

16802 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- - - - - e ABS

16834 *Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- T ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:9 NQs7  %Q:56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_57 810 SB Score Place

20812 Mazen / Thomas 28.06 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 28.11 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20825 Gracie / Mace 28.06 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
20601 Lyric / Behrens 31.34 4 7 18 27 20 76 4
20802 Beau / Mace 29.70 3 7 18 27 20 75

20807 Toby / Winters 30.64 3 7 18 27 20 75

20806 Cherry Bomb / Winte  29.04 1 9 12 27 20 69

20808 amaZING / Dunn 26.16 4 9 18 17 20 68

20815 Oakley / Hawkins 40.49 3 3 18 27 20 63

20604 Rufus / Moore 31.83 3 3 12 19 20 NQ

20803 Joey / Frasca -- 1 5 5 0 0 NQ

20809 Willow / Drabek 34.00 3 5 18 27 O NQ

20818 Vinny / Brown 36.56 2 5 18 18 20 NQ

20819 Skip / LaFata 36.33 5 2 18 27 0 NQ

20821 Dani / Shaiper 30.21 4 9 18 17 O NQ

20823 Bindi / Drabek -- 2 5 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's ZZOings? 810 SB Score Place
12205 *Theodore / Seddon -- 1 0 6 9 0 NQ

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZOin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
16210 Pepper / Ostrander 25.54 4 4 18 17 20 63 1
16212 *Ripley / Hendrickson ~ 35.67 0 0 18 17 20 55 2
16408 *KIKO / Cunningham 33.14 2 4 18 17 O NQ

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZOin;_SY 810 SB Score Place
20208 Oakley / Johnson 37.66 1 5 11 8 20 NQ

20207 Mal / Shepherd -- - - AlS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmné_s? 810 SB Score Place
12409 *Jovi / Hubbard 32.06 3 9 11 27 20 70 1
12819 *Minne / Johnson 43.12 4 0 18 27 20 64 2
12207 *Primrose / Hanson 33.89 4 4 18 17 20 63 3

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's 2'10'”;_57 810 SB Score Place
16610 Juno / Rowe 20.11 3 4 18 27 20 72 1

16609 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  39.26 3 2 12 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmngs? 810 SB Score Place
12406 *Garbo / Lake 36.92 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
12405 *Jett / Hendrickson 45.27 2 3 18 9 20 NQ
12408 *Rose / Young - 1 0 6 9 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lom;:s? 810 SB Score Place

16848 *Arya / Avvaru 30.15 5 7 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zliomé_s? 810 SB Score Place
4803 Koda / McCaskey 40.33 4 5 18 17 20 64 1
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2510'”;_57 810 SB Score Place
8809 * Addi / Rager 30.19 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
8815 Jett Racer / Tipton 33.20 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
8817 *Mable / Kelly 38.66 4 3 12 27 20 66 3

8814 Chip / Teutsch 42.90 2 3 12 27 O NQ
8816 Tristan / Dailey 26.53 3 2 12 17 O NQ
8808 LuLu / Phillips - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 38 sec Qs:5 NQs O %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2'_:;0'”;_37 810 SB Score Place
12818 *Finn / Landry 31.10 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
12814 Grace / Dunn 26.86 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
12815 *Roux / Cousin 28.37 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
12817 *Jasmine / Sager 30.14 4 7 18 27 20 76 4
12816 *Juneau / Wyman 32.55 4 7 18 27 20 76



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/12/2024

* = Miniature American Shepherd

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's Lmné_s? 810 SB Score Place
16849 *Caboodle / Gevaart 34.78 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16847 Ripley / Harper 25.88 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
16850 Gil / Gregerson 28.71 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
16852 *Onyx / Bahler 32.50 2 9 18 27 20 76 4

16840 Primo / McDonald 29.32 3 7 18 27 O NQ
16844 AURORA / Tochtrop 30.18 4 9 18 17 O NQ
16843 Nigel / Heese -- - - - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2'_3‘10'”;_57 810 SB Score Place
20831 Crush / Mitchell 28.25 4 7 18 27 20 76 1

20838 Chance / Plank -- i ABS



